Datasheet Version 1.1
Jun. 2021
M
A
P
7
1
0

JP2
JP3
RNC1
100k
PG_S
TP3
NC1_S
TP4
U1
D1
U0
D0
Symbol Vender Part Number Value
L1 ABCO LPP252012-S Chip Inductor, 4.7uH, ±20%, 0.24Ω, 2.7A_Typ, 252012mm
L1 Murata DFE252012F-4R7M Chip Inductor, 4.7uH, ±20%, 0.19Ω, 2.1A_Typ, 252012mm
C1 SEMCO CL10A106MO8NNN Capacitor Ceramic, 10uF, ±20%, 16V, X5R, 1608mm
C2 SEMCO CL10A106MA8NRN Capacitor Ceramic, 10uF, ±20%, 25V, X5R, 1608mm
C3 SEMCO CL10A105KA8NNN Capacitor Ceramic, 1uF, ±10%, 25V, X5R, 1608mm
C4 SEMCO CL10A103KA8NNN Capacitor Ceramic, 10nF, ±10%, 25V, X5R, 1608mm
C5 SEMCO CL10A103KA8NNN Capacitor Ceramic, 10nF, ±10%, 25V, X5R, 1608mm
C6 SEMCO CL10A104KA8NNN Capacitor Ceramic, 100nF, ±10%, 25V, X5R, 1608mm
R1, R3 SEMCO RC1608F103CS Chip Resistor, 10kΩ, ±1%, 1/10W, 50V, 1608mm
R2 SEMCO RC1608F224CS Chip Resistor, 220kΩ, ±1%, 1/10W, 50V, 1608mm
R5, R7 SEMCO RC1608F0R0CS Chip Resistor, 0Ω, ±1%, 1/10W, 50V, 1608mm
R6 SEMCO RC1608F204CS Chip Resistor, 200kΩ, ±1%, 1/10W, 50V, 1608mm
Datasheet Version 1.1
Jun. 2021
M
A